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      Cascade Cart Solutions




    
  
    4950 Thirty-Seventh Street SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49512

                                                

Toll Free: 1.800.968.CART (2278)
Fax: 616.975.4902

 


MEET OUR SALES TEAM



  








      

      Contact Us Directly:




    
  
    
  First Name *
 



  Last Name *
 




  Company 
 



  Email *
 



  Phone 
 



  State/Province *
 State / Province*
Alabama
Alaska
American Samoa
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Marshall Islands
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Northern Marianas Islands
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Palau
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
|
Alberta
British Columbia
Manitoba
New Brunswick
Newfoundland and Labrador
Nova Scotia
Northwest Territories
Nunavut
Ontario
Prince Edward Island
Quebec
Saskatchewan
Yukon





  What can Cascade help you with 
 What can Cascade help you with?
Assembly, Delivery, Recovery, Cart Recycling Services
Commercial Containers
Container Buy Back Program
Container Management
Container Parts
Municipal Contracting, Cooperative Purchasing
The Pink Cart Program
Residential Roll-Out Carts
Service Centers
Specialty Products
Steel Containers
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Below you will find the Sales Manager responsible for your region. The color below their picture corresponds to their territory on the above map.
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          Sales Team        

    
      
        
  
  
      
        Western Region

  
      
          [image: ]

  
  
          Josh Royce  
  
          josh.royce@cascadeng.com
  
  
          
  
  
          253.820.3534
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          Laurie Schreiner-Smith  
  
          laurie.schreiner@cascadeng.com
  
  
          
  
  
          612.616.5089
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          Nadeem Syed  
  
          nadeem.syed@cascadeng.com
  
  
          
  
  
          248.854.1373
  
  
          
  
  

  Midwestern Region
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          Brian Miller  
  
          brian.miller@cascadeng.com
  
  
          
  
  
          616.915.1693
  
  
          
  
  

  Eastern Region
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          Lou Russell  
  
          lou.russell@cascadeng.com
  
  
          
  
  
          413.320.6959
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          Landon Hutchison  
  
          landon.hutchison@cascadeng.com
  
  
          
  
  
          859.707.5325
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          Cliff Conway  
  
          cliff.conway@cascadeng.com
  
  
          
  
  
          540.623.0511
  
  
          
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

          
          Customer Relations        
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          Ashlee Haynes  
  
          ashlee.haynes@cascadeng.com
  
  
          Customer Service Supervisor
  
  
          616-254-4157
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          Amber Hennrick  
  
          amber.hennrick@cascadeng.com
  
  
          Customer Service Representative
  
  
          1-800-968-2278
  
  
          616-975-4787
  
  

  
      
          [image: Photo of Amanda Veirstahler]

  
  
          Amanda Veierstahler  
  
          amanda.veierstahler@cascadeng.com
  
  
          Customer Service Representative
  
  
          616-254-4115
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          Brenda Holwerda  
  
          brenda.holwerda@cascadeng.com
  
  
          Customer Service Representative
  
  
          616-975-4893
  
  
          
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

          
          Municipal Contract Management        
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          Sara Merrill  
  
          sara.merrill@cascadeng.com
  
  
          Sales Account Specialist
  
  
          616.254.4162
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          Matt Maes  
  
          matt.maes@cascadeng.com
  
  
          Municipal Sales Manager
  
  
          507.514.1499
  
  
          
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

          
          Management        

    
      
        
  
  
      
        Management
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          Scott Downer  
  
          National Sales Director
  
  
          scott.downer@cascadeng.com
  
  
          616.975.4897
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          Richard Palacios  
  
          Assembly, Distribution & Recovery Manager
  
  
          richard.palacios@cascadeng.com
  
  
          909.725.1664
  
  
          
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

    

  



  



      

  


  

    
  
    [image: Cascade Cart Solutions: A Cascade Engineering Company]

  





    
  
    [image: Cascade Engineering Facebook]

[image: Cascade Engineering LinkedIn]

[image: Cascade Engineering YouTube]

  





    
  
    	Careers
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